

## University of North Florida UNF Digital Commons

Legislation Student Government

Spring 1-1-2012

## Senate Bill SB-12S-2595 Transfer of Funds to UNF Surf Club to Attend the NSSA National Surf Competition

Student Government Association University of North Florida

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg

## **Suggested Citation**

Student Government Association, "Senate Bill SB-12S-2595 Transfer of Funds to UNF Surf Club to Attend the NSSA National Surf Competition" (2012). *Legislation*. 2167. https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/2167

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Government at UNF Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Legislation by an authorized administrator of UNF Digital Commons. For more information, please contact Digital Projects.

© Spring 1-1-2012 All Rights Reserved





## SENATE LEGISLATION SB-12S-2595

ished to represent udent Government udent Government de matters while nterest to students, es the educational, students and; udents, looking to
udent Government udent Government de matters while nterest to students, es the educational, students and;
udent Government de matters while nterest to students, es the educational, students and;
students and;
udents, looking to
of North Florida,
al interests of the avel to the NSSA
=\$717.28 =\$65.74 =\$295.70 =\$821.20 =\$600.00
\$2,499.92
nment, 102028
on is hereby M VETOED 12_ nton esident
all (1) = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =

Żak Varshovi, Student Senate President